Position

County Administrative Officer
Deputy Cao-Finance

Deputy Cao Legal/Risk Services
Sr. Administrative Analyst
Senior Buyer

Executive Assistant To Cao
Deputy Cao-Hr/Operations
Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

County Admin Office
County Admin Office
County Admin Office
County Admin Office
County Admin Office
County Admin Office
County Admin Office
County Admin Office

Total Wages

$163,672
$132,473
$117,388
$63,235
$50,379
$43,974
$11,833
$8,395

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,153
$33,623
$35,951
$19,518
$17,003
$15,418

$0

$0



