Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrative Officer		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$163,672	\$54,153
Deputy Cao-Finance		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$132,473	\$33,623
Deputy Cao Legal/Risk Services		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$117,388	\$35,951
Sr. Administrative Analyst		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$63,235	\$19,518
Senior Buyer		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$50,379	\$17,003
Executive Assistant To Cao		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$43,974	\$15,418
Deputy Cao-Hr/Operations		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$11,833	\$0
Office Assistant I		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$8,395	\$0